XVI. CMAS Finswimming World Cup & Minaret Cup
Eger, 2022. 02. 26-27.

Event 9 Men, 800m Surface "A" category
2022.02.26 - 10:45 Results
World Record 6:16.24 Oleksandr Odynokov UKR Lignano Sabbiadoro (ITA) 2014.08.01
Europe Record 6:16.24 Oleksandr Odynokov UKR Lignano Sabbiadoro (ITA) 2014.08.01
Place Name Club YB  Country Finals time Points
1. Konstantin Pakhomov Tomsk Region 03 RUS 6:34.81 50.00
50m: 22.22 22.22 250m: 2:00.64 24.87 450m:  3:41.23 25.21 650m: 5:21.83 25.27
100m: 46.44 24.22 300m: 2:25.48 24.84 500m: 4:06.13 24.90 700m: 5:47.52 25.69
150m: 1:10.98 24.54 350m: 2:50.93 25.45 550m: 4:31.40 25.27 750m: 6:12.28 24.76
200m: 1:35.77 24.79 400m: 3:16.02 25.09 600m: 4:56.56 25.16 800m: 6:34.81 22.53
2. Derin Toparlak Bakirkoy Ataspor Kullbt 97 TUR 6:35.55 46.00
50m: 22.35 22.35 250m: 1:58.91 24.33 450m: 3:38.17 25.11 650m: 5:18.50 24.81
100m: 46.20 23.85 300m: 2:23.53 24.62 500m: 4:03.29 25.12 700m: 5:43.73 25.23
150m: 1:10.36 24.16 350m: 2:48.23 24.70 550m: 4:28.45 25.16 750m:  6:09.97 26.24
200m: 1:34.58 24.22 400m: 3:13.06 24.83 600m: 4:53.69 25.24 800m: 6:35.55 25.58
3. Morgan Pontal Club Sportif de Gravenchon 02 FRA 6:36.42 42.00
50m: 23.52 23.52 250m: 2:03.56 24.98 450m: 3:44.21 24.92 650m: 5:23.09 24.62
100m: 48.74 25.22 300m: 2:28.73 25.17 500m: 4:08.94 24.73 700m: 5:47.65 24.56
150m: 1:13.47 2473  350m: 2:54.14 2541  550m: 4:33.60 24.66  750m: 6:12.23  24.58
200m: 1:38.58 25.11 400m: 3:19.29 25.15 600m: 4:58.47 24.87 800m: 6:36.42 24.19
4. Denis Shao NPS Milan 01 ITA 6:39.49 39.00
50m: 22.69 22.69 250m: 1:59.06 24.66 450m: 3:41.08 25.70 650m: 5:23.92 25.56
100m: 46.41 23.72 300m: 2:23.95 24.89 500m: 4:06.91 25.83 700m: 5:49.76 25.84
150m: 1:10.25 23.84 350m: 2:49.51 25.56 550m: 4:32.83 25.92 750m: 6:14.18 24.42
200m: 1:34.40 2415  400m: 3:1538 2587  600m: 4:58.36 25,53  800m: 6:39.49 2531
5. Filip Latal KSP Olomouc 02 CzZE 6:40.19 36.00
50m: 23.39 23.39 250m: 2:01.93 24.62 450m: 3:42.56 25.31 650m: 5:26.87 26.32
100m: 47.66 24.27 300m: 2:26.71 24.78 500m: 4:08.39 25.83 700m: 5:52.16 25.29
150m: 1:12.43 24.77 350m: 2:51.64 24.93 550m: 4:34.66 26.27 750m:  6:17.26 25.10
200m: 1:37.31 24.88 400m: 3:17.25 25.61 600m: 5:00.55 25.89 800m: 6:40.19 22.93
6. Colas Zugmeyer Pays D AIX Natation 01 FRA 6:46.81 33.00
50m: 23.17 23.17 250m: 2:02.69 25.27 450m:  3:45.27 25.87 650m: 5:29.09 25.59
100m: 47.36 24.19 300m: 2:28.07 25.38 500m: 4:11.46 26.19 700m: 5:54.84 25.75
150m: 1:12.19 24.83 350m: 2:53.39 25.32 550m: 4:37.51 26.05 750m:  6:21.55 26.71
200m: 1:37.42 25.23 400m: 3:19.40 26.01 600m: 5:03.50 25.99 800m: 6:46.81 25.26
7. Dénes Laszl6é Kany6 Muréna Sz-i Usz6 és Buvarklub 76 HUN 6:48.04 30.00
50m: 23.03 23.03 250m: 2:03.45 25.57 450m: 3:47.71 26.12 650m: 5:32.35 26.45
100m: 47.58 24.55 300m: 2:29.37 25.92 500m: 4:13.59 25.88 700m: 5:58.49 26.14
150m: 1:12.55 24.97 350m: 2:55.26 25.89 550m: 4:39.57 25.98 750m: 6:23.54 25.05
200m: 1:37.88 25.33 400m: 3:21.59 26.33 600m: 5:05.90 26.33 800m: 6:48.04 24.50
8. Duncan Gaida SC DHfK Leipzig eV 01 GER 6:49.05 27.00
50m: 22.67 22.67 250m: 2:06.03 26.21 450m:  3:49.69 26.11 650m: 5:33.08 25.83
100m: 47.93 25.26 300m: 2:32.03 26.00 500m: 4:15.55 25.86 700m: 5:58.94 25.86
150m: 1:13.70 25.77 350m: 2:57.95 25.92 550m: 4:41.44 25.89 750m:  6:24.79 25.85
200m: 1:39.82 26.12 400m: 3:23.58 25.63 600m: 5:07.25 25.81 800m: 6:49.05 24.26
9. Carlos Rivera Casalins Club Esportiu Mediterrani 97 ESP 6:50.88 24.00
50m: 23.50 23.50 250m: 2:06.16 26.03 450m:  3:50.66 26.20 650m: 5:34.54 25.59
100m: 48.38 24.88 300m: 2:32.21 26.05 500m: 4:16.76 26.10 700m: 6:00.38 25.84
150m: 1:13.96 25.58 350m: 2:58.36 26.15 550m: 4:42.69 25.93 750m:  6:26.24 25.86
200m: 1:40.13 26.17 400m: 3:24.46 26.10 600m: 5:08.95 26.26 800m: 6:50.88 24.64
10. Po-Han Chen Chinese Taipei Underwater Fed 01 TPE 6:55.07 22.00
50m: 23.10 23.10 250m: 2:06.69 26.27 450m: 3:51.46 26.21 650m: 5:35.84 26.17
100m: 48.09 24.99 300m: 2:32.85 26.16 500m: 4:17.54 26.08 700m: 6:01.92 26.08
150m: 1:14.08 25.99 350m: 2:59.07 26.22 550m: 4:43.52 25.98 750m: 6:28.78 26.86
200m: 1:40.42 26.34 400m: 3:25.25 26.18 600m: 5:09.67 26.15 800m: 6:55.07 26.29
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Eger, 2022. 02. 26-27.

XVI. CMAS Finswimming World Cup & Minaret Cup

Event 9, Men, 800m Surface, "A" category

Place Name Club YB  Country Finals time Points
11. Matyéas Kubicek Aqua Klub Liberec 03 CzZE 6:57.36 20.00
50m:  23.33  23.33 250m: 2:06.91 26.78  450m: 3:53.90 26.77 650m: 5:41.98  26.65

100m:  48.11  24.78 300m: 2:33.46 26.55 500m: 4:20.91 27.01 700m: 6:08.15  26.17
150m: 1:13.79  25.68 350m: 3:00.20 26.74  550m: 4:48.12 27.21  750m: 6:33.73  25.58
200m: 1:40.13  26.34 400m: 3:27.13 26.93 600m: 5:15.33 27.21  800m: 6:57.36  23.63
12. Vid Stipkovic RK Nevera 00 CRO 6:59.68 18.00
50m: 22.87 22.87 250m: 2:06.33 26.54  450m: 3:53.46 26.88  650m: 5:41.39  26.98
100m:  47.55  24.68 300m: 2:32.79 26.46  500m: 4:20.55 27.09 700m: 6:08.22  26.83
150m: 1:13.35  25.80 350m: 2:59.45 26.66  550m: 4:47.27 26.72  750m: 6:34.39  26.17
200m: 1:39.79 26.44 400m: 3:26.58 27.13 600m: 5:14.41 27.14 800m: 6:59.68 25.29
13. Andrei Rumiantsev Saint-Peretsburg 03 RUS 7:11.89 16.00
50m: 25.91 25091 250m: 2:13.84  27.56  450m: 4:02.22 27.20  650m: 5:51.17  26.70
100m: 52.05 26.14 300m: 2:41.31 27.47  500m: 4:29.38 27.16 700m: 6:18.49  27.32
150m: 1:18.69  26.64 350m: 3:08.09 26.78  550m: 4:56.65 27.27  750m: 6:45.67  27.18
200m: 1:46.28  27.59 400m: 3:35.02 26.93  600m: 5:24.47 27.82  800m: 7:11.89  26.22
14. Gabriel Raineri Flippers Team Tenero 01 Sul 7:29.61 14.00
50m:  23.28  23.28 250m: 2:11.76 28.66  450m: 4:06.44  29.07 650m: 6:05.43  29.42
100m:  48.22  24.94 300m: 2:40.46 28.70  500m: 4:36.37 29.93  700m: 6:35.17 29.74
150m: 1:15.04  26.82 350m: 3:08.88 28.42  550m: 5:06.04 29.67 750m: 7:03.01 27.84
200m: 1:43.10  28.06 400m: 3:37.37 28.49  600m: 5:36.01 29.97 800m: 7:29.61  26.60
Wenzel Schley TSC Rostock 1957 e V 03 GER 7:29.61 14.00
50m:  24.24  24.24 250m: 2:13.97 28.21  450m: 4:07.37 28.61  650m: 6:03.49  28.62
100m: 51.05 26.81 300m: 2:42.29 28.32  500m: 4:36.25 28.88  700m: 6:33.31 29.82
150m: 1:18.10 27.05 350m: 3:10.04 27.75 550m: 5:05.22 28.97 750m: 7:02.67 29.36
200m: 1:45.76  27.66 400m: 3:38.76 28.72 600m: 5:3487 29.65 800m: 7:29.61  26.94
16. Jakov Djuric Dubrava Finswimming Team 03 CRO 7:31.79 10.00
50m:  23.94 23.94 250m: 2:10.27 26.92  450m: 4:03.34 28.90 650m: 6:01.05 29.41
100m:  49.87  25.93 300m: 2:38.16 27.89  500m: 4:32.58 29.24  700m: 6:30.57 29.52
150m: 1:16.36  26.49 350m: 3:06.11 27.95  550m: 5:01.98 29.40  750m: 7:01.94  31.37
200m: 1:43.35  26.99 400m: 3:34.44 2833  600m: 5:31.64 29.66 800m: 7:31.79  29.85
17. Patrik Landor Kaposvéri 1 MCM Diamant Ad SE 03 HUN 7:40.76 8.00
50m:  23.62  23.62 250m: 2:14.82 28.66  450m: 4:12.35 2991  650m: 6:11.62  30.06
100m:  49.97  26.35 300m: 2:44.07 29.25  500m: 4:41.94 2959  700m: 6:41.86 30.24
150m: 1:17.60 27.63 350m: 3:13.26 29.19 550m: 5:12.01 30.07 750m: 7:12.04 30.18
200m: 1:46.16  28.56 400m: 3:42.44  29.18 600m: 5:41.56 2955 800m: 7:40.76  28.72
18. Rémy Lebeau TC fez Berlin 02 GER 7:42.79 7.00
50m:  23.03  23.03 250m: 2:10.16 28.13  450m: 4:08.12 30.07 650m: 6:11.51  31.19
100m: 4858  25.55 300m: 2:39.05 28.89  500m: 4:38.62 30.50 700m: 6:42.14  30.63
150m: 1:14.67  26.09 350m: 3:08.45 29.40  550m: 5:09.34 30.72  750m: 7:12.81  30.67
200m: 1:42.03  27.36 400m: 3:38.05 29.60 600m: 5:40.32 30.98  800m: 7:42.79  29.98
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